
2017 Canteen Roster 
 

 Effective Saturday 10th June 2017 

 Four (4) people are required for each 90 minute shift – Two (2) per team. 
Date Start Time Finish Time Age Group Team/s 

 

10/6 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

England/Arsenal 
Jets/Argentina 
Saints 

17/6 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Argentina/Chelsea 
Mariners/Brazil 
International 

24/6 X   TERM BREAK 

01/7 X   TERM BREAK 

08/7 X   TERM BREAK 

15/7 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Spain/Manchester United 
Roar/Italy 
Lightning 

22/7 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Italy/Liverpool 
Glory/Spain 
Pirates 

29/07 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Portugal/Rovers 
Victory/England 
Saints 

05/08 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Mexico/Wanderers 
United/Portugal 
International 

12/08 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U6 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Brazil/France 
Jets/Argentina 
Lightning 

19/08 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

England/Arsenal 
Mariners/Brazil 
Pirates 

26/08 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Argentina/Chelsea 
Roar/Italy 
Saints 

02/09 8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Spain/Manchester United 
Glory/Spain 
International 

09/09 
Season  
End 

8-30 
10 
11-30 

10 
11-30 
1-00 

U6/U9 
U7/U11 
U12/U15 

Italy/Liverpool 
Victory/England 
Lightning 

 
Notes: 

 Teams are only rostered twice in a season. Note the weekend your team is on canteen duty. 

 It is recommended 4 people are needed for the 1.5 hour shift. Please co-ordinate and swap 

at half time to allow the canteen parents to see half their childs game.  Only two (2) adults 

from each team are required at the same time. 

 If the team/s is a no show the canteen will be SHUT for this shift – announced via the PA. 


