

## 2017 Canteen Roster

Effective Saturday 10<sup>th</sup> June 2017

• Four (4) people are required for each 90 minute shift – Two (2) per team.

Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Age Group	Team/s
			a go or oup	
10/6	8-30	10	U6/U9	England/Arsenal
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Jets/Argentina
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Saints
17/6	8-30	10	U6/U9	Argentina/Chelsea
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Mariners/Brazil
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	International
24/6	Х			TERM BREAK
01/7	Х			TERM BREAK
08/7	Х			TERM BREAK
15/7	8-30	10	U6/U9	Spain/Manchester United
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Roar/Italy
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Lightning
22/7	8-30	10	U6/U9	Italy/Liverpool
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Glory/Spain
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Pirates
29/07	8-30	10	U6/U9	Portugal/Rovers
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Victory/England
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Saints
05/08	8-30	10	U6/U9	Mexico/Wanderers
	10	11-30	U7/U11	United/Portugal
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	International
12/08	8-30	10	U6/U6	Brazil/France
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Jets/Argentina
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Lightning
19/08	8-30	10	U6/U9	England/Arsenal
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Mariners/Brazil
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Pirates
26/08	8-30	10	U6/U9	Argentina/Chelsea
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Roar/Italy
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Saints
02/09	8-30	10	U6/U9	Spain/Manchester United
	10	11-30	U7/U11	Glory/Spain
	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	International
09/09	8-30	10	U6/U9	Italy/Liverpool
Season	10	11-30	U7/U11	Victory/England
End	11-30	1-00	U12/U15	Lightning

## Notes:

- Teams are only rostered twice in a season. Note the weekend your team is on canteen duty.
- It is recommended 4 people are needed for the 1.5 hour shift. Please co-ordinate and swap at half time to allow the canteen parents to see half their childs game. Only two (2) adults from each team are required at the same time.
- If the team/s is a no show the canteen will be SHUT for this shift announced via the PA.